4-748-310-12(1)
Television
Reference Guide
KD-75X8000G / 65X8077G / 65X8000G / 55X8077
KD-49X8000G / 43X8000G
Customer Support and Contact:
G / 55X8000G
Table of Contents

19.5 V DC with AC adapter
Rating: Input 100 V - 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Energy Efficiency Class*5
(For Jordan only)
KD-75X8000G: A
KD-65X8077G / KD-65X8000G: A
KD-55X8077G / KD-55X8000G: A
KD-49X8000G: A
KD-43X8000G: A
(For Egypt only)
KD-75X8000G: A
KD-65X8000G: B
KD-55X8000G: B
KD-49X8000G: A
Screen size (measured diagonally) (Approx.)
KD-75X8000G: 75 inches / 189.3 cm
KD-65X8077G / KD-65X8000G: 65 inches /
163.9 cm
KD-55X8077G / KD-55X8000G: 55 inches /
138.8 cm
KD-49X8000G: 49 inches / 123.2 cm
KD-43X8000G: 43 inches / 108.0 cm
Power consumption
Indicated on the rear of the TV
12GB
Power consumption*5